
BZM 2015 - Freistil

Frankfurt, 17.01.2015

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Abdulla Fazili ASV Griesheim
PS 6:6

32
1:10

03 Fr
 1  3  0  0  6 2

2 Anouar Lahlou RWG Hanau-Erlensee
4:00

11 Fr
3:35

13
 0  2  0  0  8 3

3 Pamir Jamalzai KSV Neu-Isenburg
Fr

TÜ 14:0

41
TÜ 14:2

42
 2  8  0  2  28 1
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